	12-29-1998
MR 12-18-98 Commissioner of Patents and Tra	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office No: QUA-109-USA-P 100930554
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1. James J. SCHWARZ	Name: Quaser International
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X YES	St. Address: 2704 Yale Blvd., SE
	City: Albuquerque
3. Nature of conveyance:	State: New Mexico Country: U.S.A.
X Assignment Merger	Tame $RECENPERTURANT And the second of the $
Security Agreement Change of N	
Other:	DEC 1 8 1998
Execution Date: December 16, 1998	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)):
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	ation, the execution date of the application is: ***
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	*
08/826,149	*
	I numbers attached? Yes No.X
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	respondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Ronald R. Snider P.O. Box 27613	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
Washington, D.C. 20038-7613	X Enclosed
(202-347-2600)	\underline{X} Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
	if any error.
	8. Deposit account number: <u>19-2816</u>
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
DO N	OT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature: To the best	of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true as
correct and any attached copy is a true	of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and copy of the original document.
Ronald R. Snider Name of Person Signing	Signature December 18, 1998
Registration No. 24,962 Total number of pages comprising cove	er sheet attachments and document: 3
Mail documents to be recorded with re	
Commissione	r of Patents and Trademarks
XX7.	Box Assignments
B1 40.00 CH Was	hington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 9659 FRAME: 0001

QUA-109-USA-P

ADDITIONAL NAME OF THE CONVEYING PARTY

2. Jay G. Saxton

PATENT REEL: 9659 FRAME: 0002 Dec 17 98 09:49a

FROM : DURSAR INTERNATIONAL INC Dec 16 89 10:02 a

FHONE NO. : 1 815 624 4096

Dec. 16 1998 11:198M P1

SOLE/JOENT INVENTION (U S.Rights Oaly

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS IN. to Method of Resonant L	balow camed investor(a), (hereigener referred to as Ageignor(a)), have made an investion catitled: if Gycla Comparison inspection and Testing
for which I/We executed an app Patent on March 27, T	(Title of Investing) Section for United States Letters Patent concurrently barewith or filed an application for United States Letters 997
a corporation of U.S.	(But) Mana of Assistant
whose post office address is	2704 Yele Blvd., St. Albuquerque, New Maxico 87106

(hersinefter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to this investion, the application; for United State Letters Purent on this investion and the Letters Petent to be invest upon this application;

NOW THEREPORE, he is known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from assignes is harvby acknowledged. I/We, as assigner(a), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the assigned, its lawful successors and assignes, my/our estime right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Lotters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all releases thereof; and I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue all Lotters Patent for this invention to assignee, its successors and assigns, its accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

AND, I/WE HEREBY further sovenant and agree that I/We will, without further constideration, communicate with assignes, its successors and assigns, any fasts known to me/us respecting this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all havful papers when called upon to do an, execute and deliver all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in said assignes, its successors and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reinnus applications, make all rightful on the and generally do everything periods to any assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reinnus applications, make all rightful on the and generally do everything periods to any assigns, to obtain and caferee proper patest protection for this invention in the United States, it being understood that any appears incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the assignee, its successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have bereasto set our hand(s).

L FOLL HARE OF BOLE OF PROF AMARINE James J. Schwarz	Jane J. Selum	Dec 14. 1388
1000 Brazos Ct. SE, Albuquerqu	e, New Mexico 87123	Her 14, 1995 CTUDANT 45A
Jay G. Sakton	Has I tost-	BATE Occ. 16, 1998
75 Nobles Lane, Cortales, New Mexico 87048		CAUSHOUR U.S.A.
1. Fig.1. Halds of TRUE Alberta, IF ANY	ABBUNOTY BONATURE	CATE .
		Call Brillio
a state makes to provide addressing. If noty		PATE
L. MAL HANS OF PRUMIE ADDISION IF ANY		
L PALL KANDA OF PETRA ADDRESSION, IF ANY		
		LUTERIBUS Batto

SNEDER & CHAO, L.L.P. + WASHINGTON, DC PO BOX 27613. WAERENGTON, DC 200914-7613

RECORDED: 12/18/1998